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Funz Classi Arealing Pos Cognome Data Nascita Pref P Tit. cult. P Tit. ser. P Tit. Prof. P.Tot. Tit. P.Orale P. To
034  AA24  Francese 1 LAVRA MARILENA 03/08/1966 S| 18 20 10 48 37 85
034  AB24  Francese 2 BOERI SILVIA 02/07/1965 S| 16 20 10 46 39 85
034  AA24  Francese 3 DE STEFANO MASSIMO 07/09/1971 S| 16 20 8 44 40 84
034  AB24  Francese 4 PLASTINA IDA 29/03/1965 NO 19 16 5 40 40 80
034  AB25  Francese 5 ROSSI LUCA 28/11/1974 S| 18 16 10 44 35 79
034  AB25  Francese 6 COCCOPALMERI ALESSANDRA 28/08/1960 NO 13 20 6 39 40 79
034  AO12  Francese 7 CATTANEO ANTONELLA SABINA  02/08/1973 NO 22 20 3 45 34 79
034  A013  Francese 8 GAMBATESA ROSALIA 01/08/1960 S| 11 20 6 37 40 77
034 A022 Francese 9 GELMI LORENZA 22/02/1972 Sl 8 20 10 38 38 76
034  AB24  Francese 10  NUNZIATO POMPEO 21/06/1966 S| 9 20 9 38 37 75
034  AO11 Francese 11  PISONI SILVIA 05/12/1962 S| 10 20 55 35.5 39 74.5
034  AA24  Francese 12  CASTELLANI MIRELLA 12/04/1965 S| 6 20 10 36 38 74
034  AC24  Francese 13  POMPONIO CINZIA 15/06/1973 S| 4 20 10 34 40 74
034  AA24  Francese 14  MILANO FRANCESCA 11/08/1966 S| 4 20 10 34 40 74
034  AO11 Francese 15  MARRA MARIA 05/01/1975 S| 4 20 9 33 40 73
034  AA25  Francese 16  DENORA CINZIA 10/08/1971 S| 9 14 10 33 40 73
034  AB24  Francese 17  INGROSSO LUCIANA 31/08/1979 S| 14 14 8 36 37 73
034  AA25  Francese 18  APPETITO PAOLA 11/11/1973 S| 22 16 5 43 30 73
034  AA24  Francese 19  RIZZI MARIA 08/02/1973 S| 13 20 0 33 40 73
034 A011 Francese 20 PINTUS SILVIA 29/01/1963 Sl 13 20 0 33 40 73
034  AB24  Francese 21  ZARCONE ELISABETTA 24/10/1963 S| 13 18 10 41 31 72
034  A013  Francese 22  PACIFICO GIULIO 22/05/1975 S| 6 18 8 32 40 72
034  AO011 Francese ~ 23  AIELLO MARTA 04/10/1972 S| 10 20 10 40 31 71
034  AB24  Francese 24  FRANCARLI LORELLA 05/09/1961 S| 2 20 9 31 40 71
034  AO11 Francese 25  PENDINO NUNZIA 22/04/1964 S| 2 20 9 31 40 71
034  A022  Francese 26  FAVARA ANTONINO 15/02/1978 NO 7 14 10 31 40 71
034  AA24  Francese 27  LAPORTA MARIA RITA 23/05/1961 NO 7 20 5 32 39 71
034  AA25  Francese 28  GAROFALO PIERRE 02/03/1973 sl 10 20 5 35 35 70
034  AA24  Francese 29  ZANDA ANTONIA 04/05/1963 S| 5 20 5 30 40 70
034  AO011 Francese ~ 30  BANZI ELENA 15/06/1971 S| 4 20 6 30 40 70
034  AA24  Francese 31  TOFANICCHIO LORETTA 19/01/1959 S| 8 20 6 34 36 70
034  AO11 Francese 32  LAMANNA ANTONIA 20/01/1970 NO 4 20 6 30 40 70
034  AOT11 Francese ~ 33  RIZZOTTI FRANCESCA MARIA  26/09/1967 NO 7 20 7 34 36 70
034  A079  Francese 34  KUEN RENATE 21/11/1966 NO 12 20 0 32 38 70
034  AO11 Francese 35  SALERNO LEORIGILDO 25/06/1964 NO 19 8 6 33 37 70
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CACIA
GIAR
PAGLIARDINI
OTTONELLO
EGIDI
DE BENEDICTIS
RUSSO
SCALAS
RIVATELLI
FERRIGNO
CHIELLO
AMODIO
ROSS
MANFREDINI
TIRRO
MIRRA
FINA
LOMBARDI
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CAPUTO
GENTILE
SESTO
PEDUTO
DAL CASON
BIGNAMINI
GIACOPINI
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LATELLA
SCIORIO
DI MASSA
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ROMANO
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LAURA

Data Nascita
07/12/1969
26/02/1969
27/02/1974
01/05/1964
09/07/1959
31/05/1963
15/10/1966
04/01/1966
12/10/1964
16/08/1964
19/06/1974
02/11/1971
11/08/1967
14/09/1962
24/05/1969
13/02/1981
27/03/1979
14/02/1971
03/02/1972
07/12/1967
24/01/1965
13/12/1964
22/11/1962
23/11/1961
01/01/1958
28/03/1962
13/10/1963
25/03/1976
06/03/1970
04/11/1968
21/07/1960
08/10/1974
11/12/1965
18/07/1975
10/11/1966
10/03/1961
22/09/1958
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D'ANTONIO
TODISCO
CASTELLANI
SANTONI
BURCHIANTI
CANZANO
BALDI
CIASCHINI
GENTILI
FERRARI
VIVALDA
DELLA VOLPE
MATINO
MEDAGLIA
RAGONESI
RAINERI

SCAFFIDI DOMIANELLO

PAGNANELLI
FUMARONI
SIGNORINO
MELE
GIORDANI
FRANCIOSI
SIMONATO
CIARDO
SUREAU
BUSSU
DONDINI
ANTONINI
ANEDDA
MATERA
TRANI
MAZZILLI
RIOLO
GALIZIA
VEZZOLA
PALMESANO

MARIA LETIZIA
LAURA
CRISTINA
MAURO

ELENA

MARIA ANTONIETTA

IRENE MANUELA
SILVIA

LAURA

SILVIA
SIMONETTA
MADDALENA
PATRIZIA
DOMENICO
ELISABETTA
ANTONINA
PAOLA

CARLA

CINZIA
ROBERTA
ILENIA
ELEONORA
GRAZIA
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FRANCESCA ADA
CELINE

SARA

FABRIZIA
ANCILLA MARIA
CARLA
FRANCESCA
AGNESE

LIDIA

MELANIA
MARIAROSARIA
NUNZIA
VINCENZINA
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14/02/1969
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17/07/1977
27/06/1975
16/03/1962
17/05/1965
03/05/1969
02/03/1961
17/10/1975
23/01/1969
19/06/1963
11/03/1963
20/03/1968
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TOSTI
CANDIDA
DE LUCA
MURA
PUDDU
PADOVANI
GRISONI
BRUNETTI
MAESTRO
PENNISI
CONVENTO
ZURRO
CANCELLIERE
RANISI
SENATORE
MUSIANI
TINE'
BALZANO
SALVI
MORRA
GIACOIA
CARLONI

BARTOLONI SAINT OMER

MICHELI
ANTIFORA
TONNI
ANDRIETTI
GENITO
BAGLIERI
BATTISTINI
ITRI

DI CEGLIE
PIROCCHI
MIOSI
BENINCASA
SANTANIELLO
PISCIELLA
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GIULIANA
ANTONIETTA
SUSANNA
NADIA
SIMONA
ELENA
BRUNA
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CARMELA
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FRANCESCA
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CIRO
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STEFANIA
SEBASTIANA
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ANTONELLA
LOREDANA
ANTONELLA
CORRADO
LUCIA
LOREDANA
EMANUELA
MARIA LUISA
RITA
FIORENZA
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CINZIA
PATRIZIA

MARIA ROSALIA

MICHELINA
PAOLA
MICHELA

Data Nascita

09/12/1966
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Funz Classi Arealing Pos Cognome Data Nascita Pref P Tit. cult. P Tit. ser. P Tit. Prof. P.Tot. Tit. P.Orale P. To

034 AA24 Francese 147  CARLI DANIELA 07/06/1963 Sl 6 20 0 26 26 52
034 A012 Francese 148  KURIS MARIAGRAZIA 28/03/1960 NO 6 12 10 28 24 52
034 A022 Francese 149  ATANASIO ALESSANDRA 02/05/1970 Sl 0 20 6 26 24 50
034 AA25 Francese 150  VULCANO LUCIA 06/09/1969 Sl 7 20 0 27 21 48
034 AA25 Francese 151 MAZZOTTA CAROLINA 07/12/1961 Sl 4 20 2 26 22 48
034 AB25 Francese 152 MELIS VALERIA 26/02/1962 NO 3 20 6 29 17 46
034 A022 Francese 153  NARZISI PAOLO 27/03/1959 Sl 6 20 6 32 7 39
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